6/2/22,12:21 PM jindalaluminium Mail - Re: Approved price for PARNIKA COMMERCIAL & ESTATES PVT. LTD. / Construction Solutions

a

JINDAL
C) Quotation . <quotation@jindalaluminium.com>

Jindal Aluminium

Re: Approved price for PARNIKA COMMERCIAL & ESTATES PVT. LTD. / Construction

Solutions
1 message

Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@jindalaluminium.com> Wed, Jun 1, 2022 at 6:32 PM
To: "Quotation ." <quotation@jindalaluminium.com>

dear VK
pls find enclosed section details
Add for price approval section no. D-7188, D-7384, D-7493, MAL No. 17680

only one new beading new die 19.2x17.3x1.4

Best Regards,

Vijay Mishra

Dy. Manager- Marketing

M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)

|+ Description: linkedin icon |, Description: facebook icon |, Description: twitter icon |, ‘Description: instagram icon
www.JindalAluminium.com

On Wed, Jun 1, 2022 at 4:56 PM Quotation . <quotation@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Please provide detailed drawing to quote

Regards
Vipeel

On Wed, Jun 1, 2022 at 3:16 PM Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@yjindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear Mr. VK

refer to below email dimensions are not match please quote for new die.

also provide price approval of rest sections.

Best Regards,

Vijay Mishra

Dy. Manager- Marketing

M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)

|+ Description: linkedin icon |, Description: facebook icon [, Description: twitter icon [, Description: instagram icon
www.JindalAluminium.com

On Fri, May 27, 2022 at 12:11 PM Quotation . <quotation@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear VNM,

Please find the attached drawings and revert back your comments to proceed further for the new die.
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Regards,
VK

On Fri, May 27, 2022 at 9:38 AM Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:

Dear Mr. VK,

Please circulate for the rate approval for the Bhiwadi/JAL plant.

CUSTOMER NAME:-

M/s PARNIKA COMMERCIAL & ESTATES PVT. LTD. / Construction Solutions

PROJECT :-

Delhi Govt. Hospital {Jwalapuri}

Total project gty. 120 MT at present requirement QTY. 22740kg

SECTION WITH QTY :-

14017, 14013, 20077, 20067, 20076, 20066, S5637, 19560, 19581, 19517,
14456, 19353, 14114, 16125, C511, as enclosed qty. details.

SPECIAL NOTE :-

PAYMENT TERM

30/70

RATE REQUIRED

NALCO + 41+ SURCHARGE

COMPETITOR

Dealer

CC: Mr. VR also quotes for the new die as enclosed details.

Best Regards,
Vijay Mishra

Dy. Manager- Marketing

M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)

|- .Description: linkedin icon | Description: facebook icon | Description: twitter icon |, JDescription: instagram icon

www.JindalAluminium.com

On Tue, May 10, 2022 at 3:47 PM Quotation . <quotation@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:

Dearr sir,

Management has approved the price as per below:-

1, Conversion - Nalco + Rs.42+3 (Section:16414)

2. Alloy surcharges applicable as per grade, time to time
3. RM Nalco 1: 1/ PVC applicable

4. CD 1.5 % only applicable. / 30:70 payment terms

5. QD - Not applicable

6. Other terms as per the earlier supplies and as per the quote / AO.
7. All other changes of Packing, Freight, Insurance and cutting charges if any applicable.

Any other approvals Previous Approval Attached
2’:::‘::35”6“ 414 KGS

Terms of Payment 30/70

CcDh 1.5%

PVC Applicable

GST, Packing & Freight Extra

QD if applicable SPECIAL QD

More than 70 MT Rs.2/-

NA NA

Special QD of Rs.2/Kg for lifting of 70 MT and above in this project
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|within 1 year from the date of 1st Invoice. |

|QD Period Calendar Month |

Regards
P.S.RAO

On Fri, May 6, 2022 at 6:12 PM Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear Team,

Please add one new section for price approval of M/s. PARNIKA COMMERCIAL & ESTATES PVT. LTD.
Kindly check and circulate for rate approval .

Section No. 16414 (total Qty. 414kqg)

NALCO + 42 + AS

Alloy surcharge will be applicable.

Payment :- 30/70

Best Regards,

Vijay Mishra

Dy. Manager- Marketing

M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)

|#_Description: linkedin icon |, Description: facebook icon [, IDescription: twitter icon |, IDescription: instagram icon
www.JindalAluminium.com

On Thu, Nov 25, 2021 at 12:04 PM Quotation . <quotation@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear sir,

Your proposal approved as follows,

NALCO (IEQ7) + 45.00 + (7.20) Alloy Surcharges for sections 22740 & 35508.

Total Prospect Quantity Total PO 14.0 MT
Terms of Payment 30/70
cb 1.5%
PVC Applicable
GST, Packing & Freight Extra
Any other approvals Previous Approval Attached
QD if applicable Special QD
More than 70 MT Rs.2.00/-Kg

Special QD of Rs.2/Kg for lifting of 70 MT and above in this

project within 1 year from the date of 1st Invoice.

QD Period | One Year
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All other terms including QD will remain unchanged as per earlier approvals.

Thanks & Regards,
Viknesh Kalimuthu (VK).

On Wed, Nov 24, 2021 at 12:54 PM Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@)jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear Team,

Please add two new section for price approval of M/s. PARNIKA COMMERCIAL & ESTATES PVT. LTD. & also
validate below approved price for M/s Shivalco due to at the time of dispatch customer will decide bill to M/s Parnika or
M/s Shivalco

Kindly check and circulate for rate approval .

Section No. 22740, 35508

At present 2nd lot order qty. 14MT

Rate Required :- NALCO + 45 + 7.2 alloy surcharges (QD Same)

Payment :- 30/70

Best Regards,

Vijay Mishra

Dy. Manager- Marketing

M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)

| Description: linkedin icon | :Description: facebook icon | Description: twitter icon | Description: instagram icon
www.JindalAluminium.com

On Tue, Oct 12, 2021 at 6:40 PM Quotation . <quotation@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear sir,

Your proposal approved as follows

16906 - @ Nalco + 40 + 7.20 (alloy surcharge)

All other terms & conditions will remain the same including QD as per earlier approval / supplies.
Thanks & Regards,

Viknesh Kalimuthu (VK).

Associate - Marketing.
M: +91 8248-268473

On Mon, Oct 11, 2021 at 10:11 AM Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear Team,
Please add one new section for price approval of M/s. PARNIKA COMMERCIAL & ESTATES PVT. LTD.
Kindly check and circulate for rate approval .
Section No. 16906
At present 1st order qty. 14MT

900 kg order qty. of individual section no. 16906
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Rate Required :- NALCO + 40 (rest of same as below approva)

Payment :- 30/70

Best Regards,

Vijay Mishra

Dy. Manager- Marketing

M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)

|#.Description: linkedin icon | Description: facebook icon | Description: twitter icon
|#-.Description: instagram icon www.JindalAluminium.com

On Wed, Dec 2, 2020 at 5:17 PM Quotation . <quotation@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:

Dear sir,

Management has approved price as below

zlc')_ Section No | Alloy |[Approved price
1 |54451/35968|6063T6 Nalco+45
2 |S4452/35975|6063T6 Nalco+45
3 35553 6063T6 Nalco+45
4 35510 6063T6 Nalco+45
5 14081 6063T6 Nalco+40
6 29073 6063T6 Nalco+40
7 35503 6063T6 Nalco+45

** Special QD of Rs.2/Kg for lifting of 70 MT and above in this project within 1 year

from the date of 1st Invoice.
Payment terms : 30/70 with CD

PVC: Applicable

Best Regards,

Ashwini M.S
Marketing Dept.
L: +91 8023-715-555 (Ext - 404)

On Mon, Nov 30, 2020 at 3:00 PM Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:

Dear sir,
please find the reply below.

1- Duration of the Project - within one year

2- Immediate requirement section wise - all sections mix 14 Mts

3- the dealer name - not clear our delhi dealer

4- Whether powder coating is required or not - Anodizing_

5- Project consultant

6- Any written customer correspondence on our LP offer - verbal communication
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Best Regards,

Vijay Mishra
Dy. Manager- Marketing
M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)

| .Description: linkedin icon [ :Description: facebook icon [, :Description: twitter icon
|s.Description: instagram icon www.JindalAluminium.com

On Mon, Nov 30, 2020 at 2:05 PM Kapil Kumar Agarwal . <kapil@jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear Vijay,

Kindly provide the following informations,

1- Duration of the Project

2- Immediate requirement section wise

3- the dealer name

4- Whether powder coating is required or not

5- Project consultant

6- Any written customer correspondence on our LP offer.

Best Regards

Kapil Agarwal
GM - Marketing

M: +91 9611195303 | L: +91 8023-715-555 (Ext -432)

| linkedin icon | facebook icon | twitter icon www.JindalAluminium.com
| instagram icon

On Mon, Nov 30, 2020 at 12:06 PM Vijay Narayan Mishra . <vnmishra@)jindalaluminium.com> wrote:
Dear Sir,

Please find below section details & arrange to circulate for price approval.

The customer has gone through our quoted LP rates and found it on the higher side and has
compared it with the Local Delhi Trade market, & our dealer.

Please approve the target prices NALCO + 38 for all sections with Payment terms of 30/70.
Section no. S4451, S4452, 35553, 35510, 14081, 29073, 35503,

Project name : Nau Sena Bhawan, Delhi Cantt, New Delhi

Approx. Total qty. 150Mt.

Principal contractor M/s PARNIKA COMMERCIAL & ESTATES PVT. LTD. & fabricator M/s Construction
Solutions

Best Regards,
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3 attachments

@ D7493.pdf
117K

ﬂ D7384.pdf
431K

D7188.pdf
= 418K
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Vijay Mishra
Dy. Manager- Marketing
M: +91 9871-799-937 | L: +91 1126-890-962/63(Ext -51)
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Rajesh Singhal <conssolindia@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, Nov 26, 2020 at 5:33 PM

Subject: Requirement

To: Vijay Narayan Mishra <vnmishra@jindalaluminium.com>

Dear Sir,

We have a requirement of the below profile for one of our project in Delhi
S4451

S4452

35553

35510

14081 &

29073

Approx quantity 150 M.T.
Pls send me your best offer for the same.
regd.

[

Rajesh Singhal

Construction Solutions

C-2, Kh. No. 45/2, Teacher Vihar,
Nilothi Extn., Nangloi,

New Delhi-110041 INDIA

Mob: +9871597598
Email:conssolindia@gmail.com
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